Datesheet Final Semester Exami

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

nation December 2023
*REVISED

Centre-2: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM
. Date Day BSc (Hons) Math Semester-I
28-11-2023 | Tuesday BCEN-1123: Communicative English-I (1153)
BSc(Hons) Chem/Math/Physics
BHPB-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1099)
Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BSe(ITYFD/BFST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial In telligence & Data Science)
B\’uc.[SDfl'llEalrchPﬂ'D}
BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1100)
01-12-2023 | F riday gaz:;fg?rslfe(ﬂ:;%‘?g)m-Mnmf BSc(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1101)
Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BSc(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/ In)
ZDA-111: Drug Abuse: Problem Management and P ention (1102
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,%hem..\‘lalhf BSc{ITVFD:’BFS’I'#IB(f,-%l;.l-:\l::l(fa’li.‘j::;\ r|ir:;§Ttn?cr|li,,?L:1u-£ & Dat3 Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD) N (1] Il [ i iy o sl 248
1. 4 BHM-111: Calculus-I (1147)
U8-12-2023 | Friday BHMH-101: Differential Calculus (107/R) (Reappear Candidate 2020-21)
12-12-2023 | Tuesday BHM-112: Algebra-I (1148)
15-12-2023 | Friday CHX-111: Organic Chemistry-I (1150)
BSc(Hons) Physics/Math
19-12-2023 | Tuesday BHM-114: Statistical Methods-I (1151)
sl . PHX-111: Physics-1 : Optics (1149
22-12-2023 | Friday BSc(Hons) Chem/mzrh ' ( )
26-12-2023 | Tuesday BHM-115: Probability Theory (1152)
Date Day BSc (Hons) Math Semester-111
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | BHM-231: Analytical Geometry-1 (3128)
02-12-2023 | Saturday | BHM-232: Analysis (3129) _
ESL-221: Environment Studies-I Compulsory(3102)
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | gio-Technsem) Phy.Chem,Math/BSc(IT)/ FD/BFST/ BCA/BIMC/BV oc. (SD/Theatre/FP/TD) /Artificial
Intelligence
& - PHX-231: Physics-III: Electricity and Magnetism (3130)
09-12-2023 Salurday BSc(Hons) Math/Chem ty . O3 I )2
CHX.-231: Physical Chemistry-I11 (3131
13-12-2023 | Wednesday BSc(Hons) Ph)‘sicsm{ath i ( _ )
Paper-I: BHM-233: Advance Probability-I (3132)
20-12-2023 | Wednesday | ,ipncy oas;. Interdisciplinary Course-ID-1: Psychology (3124)
23-12-2023 | Saturday Paper-I1: BHM-234: Statistical Inference-I (3133)
G Interdisciplinary Course Course ID-I: CS-BHM-231: Programming
29-12-2023 | Friday Language-I (3135)
*BHMH-301: Trigonometry and Advanced Calculus (304/R)
30-12-2023 Saturday (For Reappear Candidates) y B
Date Day BSc (Hons) Math Semester-V
30-11-2023 | Thursday | BUM-351: Statics and Vector Calculus (5119)
04-12-2023 | Monday BHM-352: Group Theory (5120)
07-12-2023 | Thursday BHM-353: Number Theory (5121) | 3 Ll
11-12-2023 | Monday BHM-354: PDE and System of ODE (5122)
14-12-2023 | Thursday | CS-BHM-351: Introduction to Python (5123)
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